
Sl. Task Name Duration Start Finish %
Complete

1 AIR FORCE STUDIO APT-JESSORE 418 d 17-01-16 31-03-17 2%

1.1 Agreement 3 d 10-02-16 12-02-16 0%
1.2 Civil Work 416 d 17-01-16 29-03-17 3%
1.2.1 Preliminarey Works 56 d 17-01-16 12-03-16 70%
1.2.1.1 Hand-over of Site to Start 2 d 17-01-16 18-01-16 100%
1.2.1.2 Soil Test 6 d 17-01-16 22-01-16 40%
1.2.1.3 Structural Design-Foundation 15 d 23-01-16 06-02-16 100%
1.2.1.4 Mobilization and Site office Construction 30 d 12-02-16 12-03-16 50%
1.2.1.5 Tree Cutting by Client 3 d 19-01-16 21-01-16 100%
1.2.1.6 Layout 5 d 07-02-16 11-02-16 100%
1.2.2 Substructure 118 d 15-02-16 11-06-16 2%
1.2.2.1 Pile Work-314 nos 81 d 15-02-16 05-05-16 14%
1.2.2.1.1 Pile Boring 60 d 15-02-16 14-04-16 34%
1.2.2.1.2 Excavation for Pile Head Breaking 45 d 15-03-16 28-04-16 0%
1.2.2.1.3 Pile Head Breaking 45 d 22-03-16 05-05-16 0%
1.2.2.2 Pile Cap- 50 nos 56 d 18-03-16 12-05-16 0%
1.2.2.2.1 CC Work 45 d 18-03-16 08-05-16 0%
1.2.2.2.2 Re-bar fixing 45 d 19-03-16 10-05-16 0%
1.2.2.2.3 Shuttering 45 d 19-03-16 11-05-16 0%
1.2.2.2.4 Concreting 45 d 19-03-16 12-05-16 0%
1.2.2.3 Under Ground Water Reservoir 42 d 29-04-16 09-06-16 0%
1.2.2.3.1 Base 20 d 29-04-16 18-05-16 0%
1.2.2.3.1.1 Excavation 10 d 29-04-16 08-05-16 0%
1.2.2.3.1.2 CC Work 7 d 05-05-16 11-05-16 0%
1.2.2.3.1.3 Re-bar Fixing 10 d 05-05-16 14-05-16 0%
1.2.2.3.1.4 Shuttering 10 d 08-05-16 17-05-16 0%
1.2.2.3.1.5 Concreting 10 d 09-05-16 18-05-16 0%
1.2.2.3.2 Wall 19 d 12-05-16 30-05-16 0%
1.2.2.3.2.1 1st Lift 13 d 12-05-16 24-05-16 0%
1.2.2.3.2.1.1 Re-bar Fixing 10 d 12-05-16 21-05-16 0%
1.2.2.3.2.1.2 Shuttering 10 d 14-05-16 23-05-16 0%
1.2.2.3.2.1.3 Concreting 10 d 15-05-16 24-05-16 0%
1.2.2.3.2.2 2nd Lift 13 d 18-05-16 30-05-16 0%
1.2.2.3.2.2.1 Re-bar Fixing 10 d 18-05-16 27-05-16 0%
1.2.2.3.2.2.2 Shuttering 10 d 20-05-16 29-05-16 0%
1.2.2.3.2.2.3 Concreting 10 d 21-05-16 30-05-16 0%
1.2.2.3.3 Top Slab 10 d 31-05-16 09-06-16 0%
1.2.2.3.3.1 Shuttering 5 d 31-05-16 04-06-16 0%
1.2.2.3.3.2 Re-bar Fixing 4 d 05-06-16 08-06-16 0%
1.2.2.3.3.3 Concreting 1 d 09-06-16 09-06-16 0%
1.2.2.3.4 Tower Crane Fondation 15 d 13-05-16 27-05-16 0%
1.2.2.4 Shear Wall 64 d 20-03-16 22-05-16 0%
1.2.2.4.1 Base 17 d 29-04-16 15-05-16 0%
1.2.2.4.1.1 Excavation 10 d 29-04-16 08-05-16 0%
1.2.2.4.1.2 CC Work 10 d 01-05-16 10-05-16 0%
1.2.2.4.1.3 Re-bar Fixing 10 d 03-05-16 12-05-16 0%
1.2.2.4.1.4 Shuttering 10 d 05-05-16 14-05-16 0%
1.2.2.4.1.5 Concreting 10 d 06-05-16 15-05-16 0%
1.2.2.4.2 Wall 14 d 09-05-16 22-05-16 0%
1.2.2.4.2.1 Re-bar Fixing 10 d 09-05-16 18-05-16 0%
1.2.2.4.2.2 Shuttering 10 d 12-05-16 21-05-16 0%
1.2.2.4.2.3 Concreting 10 d 13-05-16 22-05-16 0%
1.2.2.4.3 Padestal-35 nos 58 d 20-03-16 16-05-16 0%
1.2.2.4.3.1 Re-bar Fixing 45 d 20-03-16 14-05-16 0%
1.2.2.4.3.2 Shuttering 45 d 20-03-16 15-05-16 0%
1.2.2.4.3.3 Concreting 45 d 20-03-16 16-05-16 0%
1.2.2.5 Anchor Bolt Setting 14 d 17-05-16 30-05-16 0%
1.2.2.6 Back Filling 15 d 16-05-16 30-05-16 0%
1.2.2.7 Grade Beam 27 d 09-05-16 04-06-16 0%
1.2.2.7.1 Re-bar Fixing 25 d 09-05-16 02-06-16 0%
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1.2.2.7.2 Shuttering 25 d 11-05-16 04-06-16 0%
1.2.2.7.3 Concreting 25 d 11-05-16 04-06-16 0%
1.2.2.8 Ground Floor Slab 22 d 21-05-16 11-06-16 0%
1.2.2.8.1 Sand Filling work 15 d 21-05-16 04-06-16 0%
1.2.2.8.2 Brick Flat Soling 10 d 29-05-16 07-06-16 0%
1.2.2.8.3 Re-bar work 10 d 01-06-16 10-06-16 0%
1.2.2.8.4 Conreting 10 d 02-06-16 11-06-16 0%
1.2.3 Super Structure 131 d 19-05-16 18-10-16 0%
1.2.3.1 Shear Wall 82 d 19-05-16 20-08-16 0%
1.2.3.1.1 Ground Floor 15 d 19-05-16 02-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.1.1 1st Lift 10 d 19-05-16 28-05-16 0%
1.2.3.1.1.1.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 19-05-16 25-05-16 0%
1.2.3.1.1.1.2 Shuttering 7 d 21-05-16 27-05-16 0%
1.2.3.1.1.1.3 Concreting 7 d 22-05-16 28-05-16 0%
1.2.3.1.1.2 2nd Lift 10 d 24-05-16 02-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.1.2.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 24-05-16 30-05-16 0%
1.2.3.1.1.2.2 Shuttering 7 d 26-05-16 01-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.1.2.3 Concreting 7 d 27-05-16 02-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.2 1st Floor 15 d 29-05-16 12-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.2.1 1st Lift 10 d 29-05-16 07-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.2.1.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 29-05-16 04-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.2.1.2 Shuttering 7 d 31-05-16 06-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.2.1.3 Concreting 7 d 01-06-16 07-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.2.2 2nd Lift 10 d 03-06-16 12-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.2.2.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 03-06-16 09-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.2.2.2 Shuttering 7 d 05-06-16 11-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.2.2.3 Concreting 7 d 06-06-16 12-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.3 2nd Floor 15 d 08-06-16 22-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.3.1 1st Lift 10 d 08-06-16 17-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.3.1.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 08-06-16 14-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.3.1.2 Shuttering 7 d 10-06-16 16-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.3.1.3 Concreting 7 d 11-06-16 17-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.3.2 2nd Lift 10 d 13-06-16 22-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.3.2.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 13-06-16 19-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.3.2.2 Shuttering 7 d 15-06-16 21-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.3.2.3 Concreting 7 d 16-06-16 22-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.4 3rd Floor 15 d 15-06-16 29-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.4.1 1st Lift 10 d 15-06-16 24-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.4.1.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 15-06-16 21-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.4.1.2 Shuttering 7 d 17-06-16 23-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.4.1.3 Concreting 7 d 18-06-16 24-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.4.2 2nd Lift 10 d 20-06-16 29-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.4.2.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 20-06-16 26-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.4.2.2 Shuttering 7 d 22-06-16 28-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.4.2.3 Concreting 7 d 23-06-16 29-06-16 0%
1.2.3.1.5 4th Floor 15 d 25-06-16 21-07-16 0%
1.2.3.1.5.1 1st Lift 10 d 25-06-16 16-07-16 0%
1.2.3.1.5.1.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 25-06-16 01-07-16 0%
1.2.3.1.5.1.2 Shuttering 7 d 27-06-16 03-07-16 0%
1.2.3.1.5.1.3 Concreting 7 d 28-06-16 16-07-16 0%
1.2.3.1.5.2 2nd Lift 10 d 30-06-16 21-07-16 0%
1.2.3.1.5.2.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 30-06-16 18-07-16 0%
1.2.3.1.5.2.2 Shuttering 7 d 02-07-16 20-07-16 0%
1.2.3.1.5.2.3 Concreting 7 d 03-07-16 21-07-16 0%
1.2.3.1.6 5th Floor 15 d 17-07-16 31-07-16 0%
1.2.3.1.6.1 1st Lift 10 d 17-07-16 26-07-16 0%
1.2.3.1.6.1.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 17-07-16 23-07-16 0%
1.2.3.1.6.1.2 Shuttering 7 d 19-07-16 25-07-16 0%
1.2.3.1.6.1.3 Concreting 7 d 20-07-16 26-07-16 0%
1.2.3.1.6.2 2nd Lift 10 d 22-07-16 31-07-16 0%
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1.2.3.1.6.2.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 22-07-16 28-07-16 0%
1.2.3.1.6.2.2 Shuttering 7 d 24-07-16 30-07-16 0%
1.2.3.1.6.2.3 Concreting 7 d 25-07-16 31-07-16 0%
1.2.3.1.7 6th Floor 15 d 27-07-16 10-08-16 0%
1.2.3.1.7.1 1st Lift 10 d 27-07-16 05-08-16 0%
1.2.3.1.7.1.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 27-07-16 02-08-16 0%
1.2.3.1.7.1.2 Shuttering 7 d 29-07-16 04-08-16 0%
1.2.3.1.7.1.3 Concreting 7 d 30-07-16 05-08-16 0%
1.2.3.1.7.2 2nd Lift 10 d 01-08-16 10-08-16 0%
1.2.3.1.7.2.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 01-08-16 07-08-16 0%
1.2.3.1.7.2.2 Shuttering 7 d 03-08-16 09-08-16 0%
1.2.3.1.7.2.3 Concreting 7 d 04-08-16 10-08-16 0%
1.2.3.1.8 7th Floor 15 d 06-08-16 20-08-16 0%
1.2.3.1.8.1 1st Lift 10 d 06-08-16 15-08-16 0%
1.2.3.1.8.1.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 06-08-16 12-08-16 0%
1.2.3.1.8.1.2 Shuttering 7 d 08-08-16 14-08-16 0%
1.2.3.1.8.1.3 Concreting 7 d 09-08-16 15-08-16 0%
1.2.3.1.8.2 2nd Lift 10 d 11-08-16 20-08-16 0%
1.2.3.1.8.2.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 11-08-16 17-08-16 0%
1.2.3.1.8.2.2 Shuttering 7 d 13-08-16 19-08-16 0%
1.2.3.1.8.2.3 Concreting 7 d 14-08-16 20-08-16 0%
1.2.3.2 Bontek Slab 76 d 25-07-16 18-10-16 0%
1.2.3.2.1 1st Floor 6 d 25-07-16 30-07-16 0%
1.2.3.2.1.1 Rebar 5 d 25-07-16 29-07-16 0%
1.2.3.2.1.2 Concreting 2 d 29-07-16 30-07-16 0%
1.2.3.2.2 2nd Floor 6 d 04-08-16 09-08-16 0%
1.2.3.2.2.1 Rebar 5 d 04-08-16 08-08-16 0%
1.2.3.2.2.2 Concreting 2 d 08-08-16 09-08-16 0%
1.2.3.2.3 3rd Floor 6 d 14-08-16 19-08-16 0%
1.2.3.2.3.1 Rebar 5 d 14-08-16 18-08-16 0%
1.2.3.2.3.2 Concreting 2 d 18-08-16 19-08-16 0%
1.2.3.2.4 4th Floor 6 d 24-08-16 29-08-16 0%
1.2.3.2.4.1 Rebar 5 d 24-08-16 28-08-16 0%
1.2.3.2.4.2 Concreting 2 d 28-08-16 29-08-16 0%
1.2.3.2.5 5th Floor 6 d 03-09-16 08-09-16 0%
1.2.3.2.5.1 Rebar 5 d 03-09-16 07-09-16 0%
1.2.3.2.5.2 Concreting 2 d 07-09-16 08-09-16 0%
1.2.3.2.6 6th Floor 6 d 23-09-16 28-09-16 0%
1.2.3.2.6.1 Rebar 5 d 23-09-16 27-09-16 0%
1.2.3.2.6.2 Concreting 2 d 27-09-16 28-09-16 0%
1.2.3.2.7 7th Floor 6 d 03-10-16 08-10-16 0%
1.2.3.2.7.1 Rebar 5 d 03-10-16 07-10-16 0%
1.2.3.2.7.2 Concreting 2 d 07-10-16 08-10-16 0%
1.2.3.2.8 8th Floor 6 d 13-10-16 18-10-16 0%
1.2.3.2.8.1 Rebar 5 d 13-10-16 17-10-16 0%
1.2.3.2.8.2 Concreting 2 d 17-10-16 18-10-16 0%
1.2.4 Finishing Works 131 d 20-08-16 07-01-17 0%
1.2.4.1 Ground Floor 58 d 20-08-16 26-10-16 0%
1.2.4.1.1 Brick Work 20 d 20-08-16 08-09-16 0%
1.2.4.1.2 MS Grill Fixing 10 d 06-09-16 25-09-16 0%
1.2.4.1.3 Door Frame Fixing 10 d 06-09-16 25-09-16 0%
1.2.4.1.4 Plaster 15 d 28-09-16 12-10-16 0%
1.2.4.1.5 Tile Work 15 d 05-10-16 19-10-16 0%
1.2.4.1.6 Door Shutter Fixing 10 d 17-10-16 26-10-16 0%
1.2.4.2 1st Floor 54 d 30-08-16 01-11-16 0%
1.2.4.2.1 Brick Work 20 d 30-08-16 28-09-16 0%
1.2.4.2.2 MS Grill Fixing 10 d 26-09-16 05-10-16 0%
1.2.4.2.3 Door Frame Fixing 10 d 26-09-16 05-10-16 0%
1.2.4.2.4 Plaster 15 d 11-10-16 25-10-16 0%
1.2.4.2.5 Tile Work 15 d 18-10-16 01-11-16 0%
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1.2.4.2.6 Door Shutter Fixing 10 d 17-10-16 26-10-16 0%
1.2.4.3 2nd Floor 58 d 09-09-16 15-11-16 0%
1.2.4.3.1 Brick Work 20 d 09-09-16 08-10-16 0%
1.2.4.3.2 MS Grill Fixing 10 d 06-10-16 15-10-16 0%
1.2.4.3.3 Door Frame Fixing 10 d 06-10-16 15-10-16 0%
1.2.4.3.4 Plaster 15 d 18-10-16 01-11-16 0%
1.2.4.3.5 Tile Work 15 d 25-10-16 08-11-16 0%
1.2.4.3.6 Door Shutter Fixing 10 d 06-11-16 15-11-16 0%
1.2.4.4 3rd Floor 58 d 29-09-16 25-11-16 0%
1.2.4.4.1 Brick Work 20 d 29-09-16 18-10-16 0%
1.2.4.4.2 MS Grill Fixing 10 d 16-10-16 25-10-16 0%
1.2.4.4.3 Door Frame Fixing 10 d 16-10-16 25-10-16 0%
1.2.4.4.4 Plaster 15 d 28-10-16 11-11-16 0%
1.2.4.4.5 Tile Work 15 d 04-11-16 18-11-16 0%
1.2.4.4.6 Door Shutter Fixing 10 d 16-11-16 25-11-16 0%
1.2.4.5 4th Floor 58 d 09-10-16 05-12-16 0%
1.2.4.5.1 Brick Work 20 d 09-10-16 28-10-16 0%
1.2.4.5.2 MS Grill Fixing 10 d 26-10-16 04-11-16 0%
1.2.4.5.3 Door Frame Fixing 10 d 26-10-16 04-11-16 0%
1.2.4.5.4 Plaster 15 d 07-11-16 21-11-16 0%
1.2.4.5.5 Tile Work 15 d 14-11-16 28-11-16 0%
1.2.4.5.6 Door Shutter Fixing 10 d 26-11-16 05-12-16 0%
1.2.4.6 5th Floor 58 d 19-10-16 15-12-16 0%
1.2.4.6.1 Brick Work 20 d 19-10-16 07-11-16 0%
1.2.4.6.2 MS Grill Fixing 10 d 05-11-16 14-11-16 0%
1.2.4.6.3 Door Frame Fixing 10 d 05-11-16 14-11-16 0%
1.2.4.6.4 Plaster 15 d 17-11-16 01-12-16 0%
1.2.4.6.5 Tile Work 15 d 24-11-16 08-12-16 0%
1.2.4.6.6 Door Shutter Fixing 10 d 06-12-16 15-12-16 0%
1.2.4.7 6th Floor 58 d 01-11-16 28-12-16 0%
1.2.4.7.1 Brick Work 20 d 01-11-16 20-11-16 0%
1.2.4.7.2 MS Grill Fixing 10 d 18-11-16 27-11-16 0%
1.2.4.7.3 Door Frame Fixing 10 d 18-11-16 27-11-16 0%
1.2.4.7.4 Plaster 15 d 30-11-16 14-12-16 0%
1.2.4.7.5 Tile Work 15 d 07-12-16 21-12-16 0%
1.2.4.7.6 Door Shutter Fixing 10 d 19-12-16 28-12-16 0%
1.2.4.8 7th Floor 58 d 11-11-16 07-01-17 0%
1.2.4.8.1 Brick Work 20 d 11-11-16 30-11-16 0%
1.2.4.8.2 MS Grill Fixing 10 d 28-11-16 07-12-16 0%
1.2.4.8.3 Door Frame Fixing 10 d 28-11-16 07-12-16 0%
1.2.4.8.4 Plaster 15 d 10-12-16 24-12-16 0%
1.2.4.8.5 Tile Work 15 d 17-12-16 31-12-16 0%
1.2.4.8.6 Door Shutter Fixing 10 d 29-12-16 07-01-17 0%
1.2.5 Sanitary and Plumbing Work 109 d 26-09-16 12-01-17 0%
1.2.5.1 Ground Floor 36 d 26-09-16 31-10-16 0%
1.2.5.1.1 Pipe Work 10 d 26-09-16 05-10-16 0%
1.2.5.1.2 Sanitary Fixtures 5 d 27-10-16 31-10-16 0%
1.2.5.2 1st Floor 26 d 06-10-16 31-10-16 0%
1.2.5.2.1 Pipe Work 10 d 06-10-16 15-10-16 0%
1.2.5.2.2 Sanitary Fixtures 5 d 27-10-16 31-10-16 0%
1.2.5.3 2nd Floor 36 d 16-10-16 20-11-16 0%
1.2.5.3.1 Pipe Work 10 d 16-10-16 25-10-16 0%
1.2.5.3.2 Sanitary Fixtures 5 d 16-11-16 20-11-16 0%
1.2.5.4 3rd Floor 36 d 26-10-16 30-11-16 0%
1.2.5.4.1 Pipe Work 10 d 26-10-16 04-11-16 0%
1.2.5.4.2 Sanitary Fixtures 5 d 26-11-16 30-11-16 0%
1.2.5.5 4th Floor 36 d 05-11-16 10-12-16 0%
1.2.5.5.1 Pipe Work 10 d 05-11-16 14-11-16 0%
1.2.5.5.2 Sanitary Fixtures 5 d 06-12-16 10-12-16 0%
1.2.5.6 5th Floor 36 d 15-11-16 20-12-16 0%
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1.2.5.6.1 Pipe Work 10 d 15-11-16 24-11-16 0%
1.2.5.6.2 Sanitary Fixtures 5 d 16-12-16 20-12-16 0%
1.2.5.7 6th Floor 36 d 28-11-16 02-01-17 0%
1.2.5.7.1 Pipe Work 10 d 28-11-16 07-12-16 0%
1.2.5.7.2 Sanitary Fixtures 5 d 29-12-16 02-01-17 0%
1.2.5.8 7th Floor 36 d 08-12-16 12-01-17 0%
1.2.5.8.1 Pipe Work 10 d 08-12-16 17-12-16 0%
1.2.5.8.2 Sanitary Fixtures 5 d 08-01-17 12-01-17 0%
1.2.6 Electrical Works 109 d 26-09-16 12-01-17 0%
1.2.6.1 Ground Floor 36 d 26-09-16 31-10-16 0%
1.2.6.1.1 Electrical Wiring 10 d 26-09-16 05-10-16 0%
1.2.6.1.2 Electrical Fixture 5 d 27-10-16 31-10-16 0%
1.2.6.2 1st Floor 26 d 06-10-16 31-10-16 0%
1.2.6.2.1 Electrical Wiring 10 d 06-10-16 15-10-16 0%
1.2.6.2.2 Electrical Fixture 5 d 27-10-16 31-10-16 0%
1.2.6.3 2nd Floor 41 d 16-10-16 25-11-16 0%
1.2.6.3.1 Electrical Wiring 10 d 16-10-16 25-10-16 0%
1.2.6.3.2 Electrical Fixture 5 d 21-11-16 25-11-16 0%
1.2.6.4 3rd Floor 36 d 26-10-16 30-11-16 0%
1.2.6.4.1 Electrical Wiring 10 d 26-10-16 04-11-16 0%
1.2.6.4.2 Electrical Fixture 5 d 26-11-16 30-11-16 0%
1.2.6.5 4th Floor 36 d 05-11-16 10-12-16 0%
1.2.6.5.1 Electrical Wiring 10 d 05-11-16 14-11-16 0%
1.2.6.5.2 Electrical Fixture 5 d 06-12-16 10-12-16 0%
1.2.6.6 5th Floor 36 d 15-11-16 20-12-16 0%
1.2.6.6.1 Electrical Wiring 10 d 15-11-16 24-11-16 0%
1.2.6.6.2 Electrical Fixture 5 d 16-12-16 20-12-16 0%
1.2.6.7 6th Floor 36 d 28-11-16 02-01-17 0%
1.2.6.7.1 Electrical Wiring 10 d 28-11-16 07-12-16 0%
1.2.6.7.2 Electrical Fixture 5 d 29-12-16 02-01-17 0%
1.2.6.8 7th Floor 36 d 08-12-16 12-01-17 0%
1.2.6.8.1 Electrical Wiring 10 d 08-12-16 17-12-16 0%
1.2.6.8.2 Electrical Fixture 5 d 08-01-17 12-01-17 0%
1.2.7 Outside Plaster 60 d 25-12-16 22-02-17 0%
1.2.8 Aluminium Window 45 d 23-01-17 08-03-17 0%
1.2.9 Stair Railing 30 d 07-02-17 08-03-17 0%
1.2.10 Water Proofing in Roof 15 d 22-02-17 08-03-17 0%
1.2.11 Painting 60 d 29-01-17 29-03-17 0%
1.3 Steel Work 189 d 15-05-16 11-12-16 0%
1.3.1 Approval Drawing 10 d 15-05-16 25-05-16 0%
1.3.2 Approval from Client 7 d 25-05-16 01-06-16 0%
1.3.3 Detailing of Fabrication Drawing 15 d 01-06-16 16-06-16 0%
1.3.4 Fabrication of Steel Structure 77 d 16-06-16 23-09-16 0%
1.3.4.1 Ground Floor 7 d 16-06-16 23-06-16 0%
1.3.4.2 1st Floor 7 d 26-06-16 03-07-16 0%
1.3.4.3 2nd Floor 7 d 18-07-16 25-07-16 0%
1.3.4.4 3rd Floor 7 d 28-07-16 04-08-16 0%
1.3.4.5 4th Floor 7 d 07-08-16 14-08-16 0%
1.3.4.6 5th Floor 7 d 17-08-16 24-08-16 0%
1.3.4.7 6th Floor 7 d 27-08-16 03-09-16 0%
1.3.4.8 7th Floor 7 d 06-09-16 23-09-16 0%
1.3.5 Delivery to Site 73 d 23-06-16 26-09-16 0%
1.3.5.1 Ground Floor 3 d 23-06-16 26-06-16 0%
1.3.5.2 1st Floor 3 d 03-07-16 18-07-16 0%
1.3.5.3 2nd Floor 3 d 25-07-16 28-07-16 0%
1.3.5.4 3rd Floor 3 d 04-08-16 07-08-16 0%
1.3.5.5 4th Floor 3 d 14-08-16 17-08-16 0%
1.3.5.6 5th Floor 3 d 24-08-16 27-08-16 0%
1.3.5.7 6th Floor 3 d 03-09-16 06-09-16 0%
1.3.5.8 7th Floor 3 d 23-09-16 26-09-16 0%
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Sl. Task Name Duration Start Finish %
Complete

1.3.6 Tower Crane Erection 25 d 01-06-16 26-06-16 0%
1.3.7 Erection 147 d 26-06-16 11-12-16 0%
1.3.7.1 Frame 80 d 26-06-16 05-10-16 0%
1.3.7.1.1 Ground Floor 10 d 26-06-16 17-07-16 0%
1.3.7.1.2 1st Floor 10 d 18-07-16 27-07-16 0%
1.3.7.1.3 2nd Floor 10 d 28-07-16 06-08-16 0%
1.3.7.1.4 3rd Floor 10 d 07-08-16 16-08-16 0%
1.3.7.1.5 4th Floor 10 d 17-08-16 26-08-16 0%
1.3.7.1.6 5th Floor 10 d 27-08-16 05-09-16 0%
1.3.7.1.7 6th Floor 10 d 06-09-16 25-09-16 0%
1.3.7.1.8 7th Floor 10 d 26-09-16 05-10-16 0%
1.3.7.2 Decking Slab 77 d 18-07-16 12-10-16 0%
1.3.7.2.1 1st Floor 7 d 18-07-16 24-07-16 0%
1.3.7.2.2 2nd Floor 7 d 28-07-16 03-08-16 0%
1.3.7.2.3 3rd Floor 7 d 07-08-16 13-08-16 0%
1.3.7.2.4 4th Floor 7 d 17-08-16 23-08-16 0%
1.3.7.2.5 5th Floor 7 d 27-08-16 02-09-16 0%
1.3.7.2.6 6th Floor 7 d 06-09-16 22-09-16 0%
1.3.7.2.7 7th Floor 7 d 26-09-16 02-10-16 0%
1.3.7.2.8 8th Floor 7 d 06-10-16 12-10-16 0%
1.3.7.3 Other Finshing Works 60 d 13-10-16 11-12-16 0%
1.4 Demobilization 30 d 23-02-17 24-03-17 0%
1.5 Handover 2 d 30-03-17 31-03-17 0%
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Sl. Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 AIR FORCE STUDIO APT-JESSORE 418 d 17-01-16 31-03-17

1.1 Agreement 3 d 10-02-16 12-02-16
1.2 Civil Work 416 d 17-01-16 29-03-17
1.2.1 Preliminarey Works 56 d 17-01-16 12-03-16
1.2.1.1 Hand-over of Site to Start 2 d 17-01-16 18-01-16
1.2.1.2 Soil Test 6 d 17-01-16 22-01-16
1.2.1.3 Structural Design-Foundation 15 d 23-01-16 06-02-16
1.2.1.4 Mobilization and Site office Construction 30 d 12-02-16 12-03-16
1.2.1.5 Tree Cutting by Client 3 d 19-01-16 21-01-16
1.2.1.6 Layout 5 d 07-02-16 11-02-16
1.2.2 Substructure 118 d 15-02-16 11-06-16
1.2.2.1 Pile Work-314 nos 81 d 15-02-16 05-05-16
1.2.2.2 Pile Cap- 50 nos 56 d 18-03-16 12-05-16
1.2.2.3 Under Ground Water Reservoir 42 d 29-04-16 09-06-16
1.2.2.4 Shear Wall 64 d 20-03-16 22-05-16
1.2.2.5 Anchor Bolt Setting 14 d 17-05-16 30-05-16
1.2.2.6 Back Filling 15 d 16-05-16 30-05-16
1.2.2.7 Grade Beam 27 d 09-05-16 04-06-16
1.2.2.8 Ground Floor Slab 22 d 21-05-16 11-06-16
1.2.3 Super Structure 131 d 19-05-16 18-10-16
1.2.3.1 Shear Wall 82 d 19-05-16 20-08-16
1.2.3.2 Bontek Slab 76 d 25-07-16 18-10-16
1.2.3.2.1 1st Floor 6 d 25-07-16 30-07-16
1.2.3.2.2 2nd Floor 6 d 04-08-16 09-08-16
1.2.3.2.3 3rd Floor 6 d 14-08-16 19-08-16
1.2.3.2.4 4th Floor 6 d 24-08-16 29-08-16
1.2.3.2.5 5th Floor 6 d 03-09-16 08-09-16
1.2.3.2.6 6th Floor 6 d 23-09-16 28-09-16
1.2.3.2.7 7th Floor 6 d 03-10-16 08-10-16
1.2.3.2.8 8th Floor 6 d 13-10-16 18-10-16
1.2.4 Finishing Works 131 d 20-08-16 07-01-17
1.2.4.1 Ground Floor 58 d 20-08-16 26-10-16
1.2.4.2 1st Floor 54 d 30-08-16 01-11-16
1.2.4.3 2nd Floor 58 d 09-09-16 15-11-16
1.2.4.4 3rd Floor 58 d 29-09-16 25-11-16
1.2.4.5 4th Floor 58 d 09-10-16 05-12-16
1.2.4.6 5th Floor 58 d 19-10-16 15-12-16
1.2.4.7 6th Floor 58 d 01-11-16 28-12-16
1.2.4.8 7th Floor 58 d 11-11-16 07-01-17
1.2.5 Sanitary and Plumbing Work 109 d 26-09-16 12-01-17
1.2.6 Electrical Works 109 d 26-09-16 12-01-17
1.2.7 Outside Plaster 60 d 25-12-16 22-02-17
1.2.8 Aluminium Window 45 d 23-01-17 08-03-17
1.2.9 Stair Railing 30 d 07-02-17 08-03-17
1.2.10 Water Proofing in Roof 15 d 22-02-17 08-03-17
1.2.11 Painting 60 d 29-01-17 29-03-17
1.3 Steel Work 189 d 15-05-16 11-12-16
1.3.1 Approval Drawing 10 d 15-05-16 25-05-16
1.3.2 Approval from Client 7 d 25-05-16 01-06-16
1.3.3 Detailing of Fabrication Drawing 15 d 01-06-16 16-06-16
1.3.4 Fabrication of Steel Structure 77 d 16-06-16 23-09-16
1.3.5 Delivery to Site 73 d 23-06-16 26-09-16
1.3.6 Tower Crane Erection 25 d 01-06-16 26-06-16
1.3.7 Erection 147 d 26-06-16 11-12-16
1.3.7.1 Frame 80 d 26-06-16 05-10-16
1.3.7.2 Decking Slab 77 d 18-07-16 12-10-16
1.3.7.3 Other Finshing Works 60 d 13-10-16 11-12-16
1.4 Demobilization 30 d 23-02-17 24-03-17
1.5 Handover 2 d 30-03-17 31-03-17
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Sl. Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 AIR FORCE STUDIO APT-JESSORE 418 d 17-01-16 31-03-17

1.1 Agreement 3 d 10-02-16 12-02-16
1.2 Civil Work 416 d 17-01-16 29-03-17
1.2.1 Preliminarey Works 56 d 17-01-16 12-03-16
1.2.1.1 Hand-over of Site to Start 2 d 17-01-16 18-01-16
1.2.1.2 Soil Test 6 d 17-01-16 22-01-16
1.2.1.3 Structural Design-Foundation 15 d 23-01-16 06-02-16
1.2.1.4 Mobilization and Site office Construction 30 d 12-02-16 12-03-16
1.2.1.5 Tree Cutting by Client 3 d 19-01-16 21-01-16
1.2.1.6 Layout 5 d 07-02-16 11-02-16
1.2.2 Substructure 118 d 15-02-16 11-06-16
1.2.2.1 Pile Work-314 nos 81 d 15-02-16 05-05-16
1.2.2.1.1 Pile Boring 60 d 15-02-16 14-04-16
1.2.2.1.2 Excavation for Pile Head Breaking 45 d 15-03-16 28-04-16
1.2.2.1.3 Pile Head Breaking 45 d 22-03-16 05-05-16
1.2.2.2 Pile Cap- 50 nos 56 d 18-03-16 12-05-16
1.2.2.2.1 CC Work 45 d 18-03-16 08-05-16
1.2.2.2.2 Re-bar fixing 45 d 19-03-16 10-05-16
1.2.2.2.3 Shuttering 45 d 19-03-16 11-05-16
1.2.2.2.4 Concreting 45 d 19-03-16 12-05-16
1.2.2.3 Under Ground Water Reservoir 42 d 29-04-16 09-06-16
1.2.2.3.1 Base 20 d 29-04-16 18-05-16
1.2.2.3.1.1 Excavation 10 d 29-04-16 08-05-16
1.2.2.3.1.2 CC Work 7 d 05-05-16 11-05-16
1.2.2.3.1.3 Re-bar Fixing 10 d 05-05-16 14-05-16
1.2.2.3.1.4 Shuttering 10 d 08-05-16 17-05-16
1.2.2.3.1.5 Concreting 10 d 09-05-16 18-05-16
1.2.2.3.2 Wall 19 d 12-05-16 30-05-16
1.2.2.3.2.1 1st Lift 13 d 12-05-16 24-05-16
1.2.2.3.2.1.1 Re-bar Fixing 10 d 12-05-16 21-05-16
1.2.2.3.2.1.2 Shuttering 10 d 14-05-16 23-05-16
1.2.2.3.2.1.3 Concreting 10 d 15-05-16 24-05-16
1.2.2.3.2.2 2nd Lift 13 d 18-05-16 30-05-16
1.2.2.3.2.2.1 Re-bar Fixing 10 d 18-05-16 27-05-16
1.2.2.3.2.2.2 Shuttering 10 d 20-05-16 29-05-16
1.2.2.3.2.2.3 Concreting 10 d 21-05-16 30-05-16
1.2.2.3.3 Top Slab 10 d 31-05-16 09-06-16
1.2.2.3.3.1 Shuttering 5 d 31-05-16 04-06-16
1.2.2.3.3.2 Re-bar Fixing 4 d 05-06-16 08-06-16
1.2.2.3.3.3 Concreting 1 d 09-06-16 09-06-16
1.2.2.3.4 Tower Crane Fondation 15 d 13-05-16 27-05-16
1.2.2.4 Shear Wall 64 d 20-03-16 22-05-16
1.2.2.4.1 Base 17 d 29-04-16 15-05-16
1.2.2.4.1.1 Excavation 10 d 29-04-16 08-05-16
1.2.2.4.1.2 CC Work 10 d 01-05-16 10-05-16
1.2.2.4.1.3 Re-bar Fixing 10 d 03-05-16 12-05-16
1.2.2.4.1.4 Shuttering 10 d 05-05-16 14-05-16
1.2.2.4.1.5 Concreting 10 d 06-05-16 15-05-16
1.2.2.4.2 Wall 14 d 09-05-16 22-05-16
1.2.2.4.2.1 Re-bar Fixing 10 d 09-05-16 18-05-16
1.2.2.4.2.2 Shuttering 10 d 12-05-16 21-05-16
1.2.2.4.2.3 Concreting 10 d 13-05-16 22-05-16
1.2.2.4.3 Padestal-35 nos 58 d 20-03-16 16-05-16
1.2.2.4.3.1 Re-bar Fixing 45 d 20-03-16 14-05-16
1.2.2.4.3.2 Shuttering 45 d 20-03-16 15-05-16
1.2.2.4.3.3 Concreting 45 d 20-03-16 16-05-16
1.2.2.5 Anchor Bolt Setting 14 d 17-05-16 30-05-16
1.2.2.6 Back Filling 15 d 16-05-16 30-05-16
1.2.2.7 Grade Beam 27 d 09-05-16 04-06-16
1.2.2.7.1 Re-bar Fixing 25 d 09-05-16 02-06-16
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Sl. Task Name Duration Start Finish

1.2.2.7.2 Shuttering 25 d 11-05-16 04-06-16
1.2.2.7.3 Concreting 25 d 11-05-16 04-06-16
1.2.2.8 Ground Floor Slab 22 d 21-05-16 11-06-16
1.2.2.8.1 Sand Filling work 15 d 21-05-16 04-06-16
1.2.2.8.2 Brick Flat Soling 10 d 29-05-16 07-06-16
1.2.2.8.3 Re-bar work 10 d 01-06-16 10-06-16
1.2.2.8.4 Conreting 10 d 02-06-16 11-06-16
1.2.3 Super Structure 131 d 19-05-16 18-10-16
1.2.3.1 Shear Wall 82 d 19-05-16 20-08-16
1.2.3.1.1 Ground Floor 15 d 19-05-16 02-06-16
1.2.3.1.1.1 1st Lift 10 d 19-05-16 28-05-16
1.2.3.1.1.1.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 19-05-16 25-05-16
1.2.3.1.1.1.2 Shuttering 7 d 21-05-16 27-05-16
1.2.3.1.1.1.3 Concreting 7 d 22-05-16 28-05-16
1.2.3.1.1.2 2nd Lift 10 d 24-05-16 02-06-16
1.2.3.1.1.2.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 24-05-16 30-05-16
1.2.3.1.1.2.2 Shuttering 7 d 26-05-16 01-06-16
1.2.3.1.1.2.3 Concreting 7 d 27-05-16 02-06-16
1.2.3.1.2 1st Floor 15 d 29-05-16 12-06-16
1.2.3.1.2.1 1st Lift 10 d 29-05-16 07-06-16
1.2.3.1.2.1.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 29-05-16 04-06-16
1.2.3.1.2.1.2 Shuttering 7 d 31-05-16 06-06-16
1.2.3.1.2.1.3 Concreting 7 d 01-06-16 07-06-16
1.2.3.1.2.2 2nd Lift 10 d 03-06-16 12-06-16
1.2.3.1.2.2.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 03-06-16 09-06-16
1.2.3.1.2.2.2 Shuttering 7 d 05-06-16 11-06-16
1.2.3.1.2.2.3 Concreting 7 d 06-06-16 12-06-16
1.2.3.1.3 2nd Floor 15 d 08-06-16 22-06-16
1.2.3.1.3.1 1st Lift 10 d 08-06-16 17-06-16
1.2.3.1.3.1.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 08-06-16 14-06-16
1.2.3.1.3.1.2 Shuttering 7 d 10-06-16 16-06-16
1.2.3.1.3.1.3 Concreting 7 d 11-06-16 17-06-16
1.2.3.1.3.2 2nd Lift 10 d 13-06-16 22-06-16
1.2.3.1.3.2.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 13-06-16 19-06-16
1.2.3.1.3.2.2 Shuttering 7 d 15-06-16 21-06-16
1.2.3.1.3.2.3 Concreting 7 d 16-06-16 22-06-16
1.2.3.1.4 3rd Floor 15 d 15-06-16 29-06-16
1.2.3.1.4.1 1st Lift 10 d 15-06-16 24-06-16
1.2.3.1.4.1.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 15-06-16 21-06-16
1.2.3.1.4.1.2 Shuttering 7 d 17-06-16 23-06-16
1.2.3.1.4.1.3 Concreting 7 d 18-06-16 24-06-16
1.2.3.1.4.2 2nd Lift 10 d 20-06-16 29-06-16
1.2.3.1.4.2.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 20-06-16 26-06-16
1.2.3.1.4.2.2 Shuttering 7 d 22-06-16 28-06-16
1.2.3.1.4.2.3 Concreting 7 d 23-06-16 29-06-16
1.2.3.1.5 4th Floor 15 d 25-06-16 21-07-16
1.2.3.1.5.1 1st Lift 10 d 25-06-16 16-07-16
1.2.3.1.5.1.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 25-06-16 01-07-16
1.2.3.1.5.1.2 Shuttering 7 d 27-06-16 03-07-16
1.2.3.1.5.1.3 Concreting 7 d 28-06-16 16-07-16
1.2.3.1.5.2 2nd Lift 10 d 30-06-16 21-07-16
1.2.3.1.5.2.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 30-06-16 18-07-16
1.2.3.1.5.2.2 Shuttering 7 d 02-07-16 20-07-16
1.2.3.1.5.2.3 Concreting 7 d 03-07-16 21-07-16
1.2.3.1.6 5th Floor 15 d 17-07-16 31-07-16
1.2.3.1.6.1 1st Lift 10 d 17-07-16 26-07-16
1.2.3.1.6.1.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 17-07-16 23-07-16
1.2.3.1.6.1.2 Shuttering 7 d 19-07-16 25-07-16
1.2.3.1.6.1.3 Concreting 7 d 20-07-16 26-07-16
1.2.3.1.6.2 2nd Lift 10 d 22-07-16 31-07-16
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1.2.3.1.6.2.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 22-07-16 28-07-16
1.2.3.1.6.2.2 Shuttering 7 d 24-07-16 30-07-16
1.2.3.1.6.2.3 Concreting 7 d 25-07-16 31-07-16
1.2.3.1.7 6th Floor 15 d 27-07-16 10-08-16
1.2.3.1.7.1 1st Lift 10 d 27-07-16 05-08-16
1.2.3.1.7.1.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 27-07-16 02-08-16
1.2.3.1.7.1.2 Shuttering 7 d 29-07-16 04-08-16
1.2.3.1.7.1.3 Concreting 7 d 30-07-16 05-08-16
1.2.3.1.7.2 2nd Lift 10 d 01-08-16 10-08-16
1.2.3.1.7.2.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 01-08-16 07-08-16
1.2.3.1.7.2.2 Shuttering 7 d 03-08-16 09-08-16
1.2.3.1.7.2.3 Concreting 7 d 04-08-16 10-08-16
1.2.3.1.8 7th Floor 15 d 06-08-16 20-08-16
1.2.3.1.8.1 1st Lift 10 d 06-08-16 15-08-16
1.2.3.1.8.1.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 06-08-16 12-08-16
1.2.3.1.8.1.2 Shuttering 7 d 08-08-16 14-08-16
1.2.3.1.8.1.3 Concreting 7 d 09-08-16 15-08-16
1.2.3.1.8.2 2nd Lift 10 d 11-08-16 20-08-16
1.2.3.1.8.2.1 Re-bar Work 7 d 11-08-16 17-08-16
1.2.3.1.8.2.2 Shuttering 7 d 13-08-16 19-08-16
1.2.3.1.8.2.3 Concreting 7 d 14-08-16 20-08-16
1.2.3.2 Bontek Slab 76 d 25-07-16 18-10-16
1.2.3.2.1 1st Floor 6 d 25-07-16 30-07-16
1.2.3.2.1.1 Rebar 5 d 25-07-16 29-07-16
1.2.3.2.1.2 Concreting 2 d 29-07-16 30-07-16
1.2.3.2.2 2nd Floor 6 d 04-08-16 09-08-16
1.2.3.2.2.1 Rebar 5 d 04-08-16 08-08-16
1.2.3.2.2.2 Concreting 2 d 08-08-16 09-08-16
1.2.3.2.3 3rd Floor 6 d 14-08-16 19-08-16
1.2.3.2.3.1 Rebar 5 d 14-08-16 18-08-16
1.2.3.2.3.2 Concreting 2 d 18-08-16 19-08-16
1.2.3.2.4 4th Floor 6 d 24-08-16 29-08-16
1.2.3.2.4.1 Rebar 5 d 24-08-16 28-08-16
1.2.3.2.4.2 Concreting 2 d 28-08-16 29-08-16
1.2.3.2.5 5th Floor 6 d 03-09-16 08-09-16
1.2.3.2.5.1 Rebar 5 d 03-09-16 07-09-16
1.2.3.2.5.2 Concreting 2 d 07-09-16 08-09-16
1.2.3.2.6 6th Floor 6 d 23-09-16 28-09-16
1.2.3.2.6.1 Rebar 5 d 23-09-16 27-09-16
1.2.3.2.6.2 Concreting 2 d 27-09-16 28-09-16
1.2.3.2.7 7th Floor 6 d 03-10-16 08-10-16
1.2.3.2.7.1 Rebar 5 d 03-10-16 07-10-16
1.2.3.2.7.2 Concreting 2 d 07-10-16 08-10-16
1.2.3.2.8 8th Floor 6 d 13-10-16 18-10-16
1.2.3.2.8.1 Rebar 5 d 13-10-16 17-10-16
1.2.3.2.8.2 Concreting 2 d 17-10-16 18-10-16
1.2.4 Finishing Works 131 d 20-08-16 07-01-17
1.2.4.1 Ground Floor 58 d 20-08-16 26-10-16
1.2.4.1.1 Brick Work 20 d 20-08-16 08-09-16
1.2.4.1.2 MS Grill Fixing 10 d 06-09-16 25-09-16
1.2.4.1.3 Door Frame Fixing 10 d 06-09-16 25-09-16
1.2.4.1.4 Plaster 15 d 28-09-16 12-10-16
1.2.4.1.5 Tile Work 15 d 05-10-16 19-10-16
1.2.4.1.6 Door Shutter Fixing 10 d 17-10-16 26-10-16
1.2.4.2 1st Floor 54 d 30-08-16 01-11-16
1.2.4.2.1 Brick Work 20 d 30-08-16 28-09-16
1.2.4.2.2 MS Grill Fixing 10 d 26-09-16 05-10-16
1.2.4.2.3 Door Frame Fixing 10 d 26-09-16 05-10-16
1.2.4.2.4 Plaster 15 d 11-10-16 25-10-16
1.2.4.2.5 Tile Work 15 d 18-10-16 01-11-16
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1.2.4.2.6 Door Shutter Fixing 10 d 17-10-16 26-10-16
1.2.4.3 2nd Floor 58 d 09-09-16 15-11-16
1.2.4.3.1 Brick Work 20 d 09-09-16 08-10-16
1.2.4.3.2 MS Grill Fixing 10 d 06-10-16 15-10-16
1.2.4.3.3 Door Frame Fixing 10 d 06-10-16 15-10-16
1.2.4.3.4 Plaster 15 d 18-10-16 01-11-16
1.2.4.3.5 Tile Work 15 d 25-10-16 08-11-16
1.2.4.3.6 Door Shutter Fixing 10 d 06-11-16 15-11-16
1.2.4.4 3rd Floor 58 d 29-09-16 25-11-16
1.2.4.4.1 Brick Work 20 d 29-09-16 18-10-16
1.2.4.4.2 MS Grill Fixing 10 d 16-10-16 25-10-16
1.2.4.4.3 Door Frame Fixing 10 d 16-10-16 25-10-16
1.2.4.4.4 Plaster 15 d 28-10-16 11-11-16
1.2.4.4.5 Tile Work 15 d 04-11-16 18-11-16
1.2.4.4.6 Door Shutter Fixing 10 d 16-11-16 25-11-16
1.2.4.5 4th Floor 58 d 09-10-16 05-12-16
1.2.4.5.1 Brick Work 20 d 09-10-16 28-10-16
1.2.4.5.2 MS Grill Fixing 10 d 26-10-16 04-11-16
1.2.4.5.3 Door Frame Fixing 10 d 26-10-16 04-11-16
1.2.4.5.4 Plaster 15 d 07-11-16 21-11-16
1.2.4.5.5 Tile Work 15 d 14-11-16 28-11-16
1.2.4.5.6 Door Shutter Fixing 10 d 26-11-16 05-12-16
1.2.4.6 5th Floor 58 d 19-10-16 15-12-16
1.2.4.6.1 Brick Work 20 d 19-10-16 07-11-16
1.2.4.6.2 MS Grill Fixing 10 d 05-11-16 14-11-16
1.2.4.6.3 Door Frame Fixing 10 d 05-11-16 14-11-16
1.2.4.6.4 Plaster 15 d 17-11-16 01-12-16
1.2.4.6.5 Tile Work 15 d 24-11-16 08-12-16
1.2.4.6.6 Door Shutter Fixing 10 d 06-12-16 15-12-16
1.2.4.7 6th Floor 58 d 01-11-16 28-12-16
1.2.4.7.1 Brick Work 20 d 01-11-16 20-11-16
1.2.4.7.2 MS Grill Fixing 10 d 18-11-16 27-11-16
1.2.4.7.3 Door Frame Fixing 10 d 18-11-16 27-11-16
1.2.4.7.4 Plaster 15 d 30-11-16 14-12-16
1.2.4.7.5 Tile Work 15 d 07-12-16 21-12-16
1.2.4.7.6 Door Shutter Fixing 10 d 19-12-16 28-12-16
1.2.4.8 7th Floor 58 d 11-11-16 07-01-17
1.2.4.8.1 Brick Work 20 d 11-11-16 30-11-16
1.2.4.8.2 MS Grill Fixing 10 d 28-11-16 07-12-16
1.2.4.8.3 Door Frame Fixing 10 d 28-11-16 07-12-16
1.2.4.8.4 Plaster 15 d 10-12-16 24-12-16
1.2.4.8.5 Tile Work 15 d 17-12-16 31-12-16
1.2.4.8.6 Door Shutter Fixing 10 d 29-12-16 07-01-17
1.2.5 Sanitary and Plumbing Work 109 d 26-09-16 12-01-17
1.2.5.1 Ground Floor 36 d 26-09-16 31-10-16
1.2.5.1.1 Pipe Work 10 d 26-09-16 05-10-16
1.2.5.1.2 Sanitary Fixtures 5 d 27-10-16 31-10-16
1.2.5.2 1st Floor 26 d 06-10-16 31-10-16
1.2.5.2.1 Pipe Work 10 d 06-10-16 15-10-16
1.2.5.2.2 Sanitary Fixtures 5 d 27-10-16 31-10-16
1.2.5.3 2nd Floor 36 d 16-10-16 20-11-16
1.2.5.3.1 Pipe Work 10 d 16-10-16 25-10-16
1.2.5.3.2 Sanitary Fixtures 5 d 16-11-16 20-11-16
1.2.5.4 3rd Floor 36 d 26-10-16 30-11-16
1.2.5.4.1 Pipe Work 10 d 26-10-16 04-11-16
1.2.5.4.2 Sanitary Fixtures 5 d 26-11-16 30-11-16
1.2.5.5 4th Floor 36 d 05-11-16 10-12-16
1.2.5.5.1 Pipe Work 10 d 05-11-16 14-11-16
1.2.5.5.2 Sanitary Fixtures 5 d 06-12-16 10-12-16
1.2.5.6 5th Floor 36 d 15-11-16 20-12-16
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1.2.5.6.1 Pipe Work 10 d 15-11-16 24-11-16
1.2.5.6.2 Sanitary Fixtures 5 d 16-12-16 20-12-16
1.2.5.7 6th Floor 36 d 28-11-16 02-01-17
1.2.5.7.1 Pipe Work 10 d 28-11-16 07-12-16
1.2.5.7.2 Sanitary Fixtures 5 d 29-12-16 02-01-17
1.2.5.8 7th Floor 36 d 08-12-16 12-01-17
1.2.5.8.1 Pipe Work 10 d 08-12-16 17-12-16
1.2.5.8.2 Sanitary Fixtures 5 d 08-01-17 12-01-17
1.2.6 Electrical Works 109 d 26-09-16 12-01-17
1.2.6.1 Ground Floor 36 d 26-09-16 31-10-16
1.2.6.1.1 Electrical Wiring 10 d 26-09-16 05-10-16
1.2.6.1.2 Electrical Fixture 5 d 27-10-16 31-10-16
1.2.6.2 1st Floor 26 d 06-10-16 31-10-16
1.2.6.2.1 Electrical Wiring 10 d 06-10-16 15-10-16
1.2.6.2.2 Electrical Fixture 5 d 27-10-16 31-10-16
1.2.6.3 2nd Floor 41 d 16-10-16 25-11-16
1.2.6.3.1 Electrical Wiring 10 d 16-10-16 25-10-16
1.2.6.3.2 Electrical Fixture 5 d 21-11-16 25-11-16
1.2.6.4 3rd Floor 36 d 26-10-16 30-11-16
1.2.6.4.1 Electrical Wiring 10 d 26-10-16 04-11-16
1.2.6.4.2 Electrical Fixture 5 d 26-11-16 30-11-16
1.2.6.5 4th Floor 36 d 05-11-16 10-12-16
1.2.6.5.1 Electrical Wiring 10 d 05-11-16 14-11-16
1.2.6.5.2 Electrical Fixture 5 d 06-12-16 10-12-16
1.2.6.6 5th Floor 36 d 15-11-16 20-12-16
1.2.6.6.1 Electrical Wiring 10 d 15-11-16 24-11-16
1.2.6.6.2 Electrical Fixture 5 d 16-12-16 20-12-16
1.2.6.7 6th Floor 36 d 28-11-16 02-01-17
1.2.6.7.1 Electrical Wiring 10 d 28-11-16 07-12-16
1.2.6.7.2 Electrical Fixture 5 d 29-12-16 02-01-17
1.2.6.8 7th Floor 36 d 08-12-16 12-01-17
1.2.6.8.1 Electrical Wiring 10 d 08-12-16 17-12-16
1.2.6.8.2 Electrical Fixture 5 d 08-01-17 12-01-17
1.2.7 Outside Plaster 60 d 25-12-16 22-02-17
1.2.8 Aluminium Window 45 d 23-01-17 08-03-17
1.2.9 Stair Railing 30 d 07-02-17 08-03-17
1.2.10 Water Proofing in Roof 15 d 22-02-17 08-03-17
1.2.11 Painting 60 d 29-01-17 29-03-17
1.3 Steel Work 189 d 15-05-16 11-12-16
1.3.1 Approval Drawing 10 d 15-05-16 25-05-16
1.3.2 Approval from Client 7 d 25-05-16 01-06-16
1.3.3 Detailing of Fabrication Drawing 15 d 01-06-16 16-06-16
1.3.4 Fabrication of Steel Structure 77 d 16-06-16 23-09-16
1.3.4.1 Ground Floor 7 d 16-06-16 23-06-16
1.3.4.2 1st Floor 7 d 26-06-16 03-07-16
1.3.4.3 2nd Floor 7 d 18-07-16 25-07-16
1.3.4.4 3rd Floor 7 d 28-07-16 04-08-16
1.3.4.5 4th Floor 7 d 07-08-16 14-08-16
1.3.4.6 5th Floor 7 d 17-08-16 24-08-16
1.3.4.7 6th Floor 7 d 27-08-16 03-09-16
1.3.4.8 7th Floor 7 d 06-09-16 23-09-16
1.3.5 Delivery to Site 73 d 23-06-16 26-09-16
1.3.5.1 Ground Floor 3 d 23-06-16 26-06-16
1.3.5.2 1st Floor 3 d 03-07-16 18-07-16
1.3.5.3 2nd Floor 3 d 25-07-16 28-07-16
1.3.5.4 3rd Floor 3 d 04-08-16 07-08-16
1.3.5.5 4th Floor 3 d 14-08-16 17-08-16
1.3.5.6 5th Floor 3 d 24-08-16 27-08-16
1.3.5.7 6th Floor 3 d 03-09-16 06-09-16
1.3.5.8 7th Floor 3 d 23-09-16 26-09-16

09 16 23 30 06 13 20 27 05 12 19 26 02 09 16 23 30 07 14 21 28 04 11 18 25 02 09 16 23 30 06 13 20 27 03 10 17 24 01 08 15 22 29 05 12 19 26 03 10 17 24 31 07 14 21 28 04 11 18 25 04 11 18 25 0
Jan '16 Feb '16 Mar '16 Apr '16 May '16 Jun '16 Jul '16 Aug '16 Sep '16 Oct '16 Nov '16 Dec '16 Jan '17 Feb '17 Mar '17

Task

Critical Task

Progress

Summary

Rolled Up Task

Rolled Up Critical Task

Rolled Up Progress

Project Summary

Group By Summary

WORK PLAN FOR CONSTRUCTION OF BOQ (STUDIO TYPE APARTMENT, 8-STOREY WITH 10-STOREY FOUNDATION) IN JESSORE

Date: 02-02-16 2:35 PM 
Sheet:5 /6 



Sl. Task Name Duration Start Finish

1.3.6 Tower Crane Erection 25 d 01-06-16 26-06-16
1.3.7 Erection 147 d 26-06-16 11-12-16
1.3.7.1 Frame 80 d 26-06-16 05-10-16
1.3.7.1.1 Ground Floor 10 d 26-06-16 17-07-16
1.3.7.1.2 1st Floor 10 d 18-07-16 27-07-16
1.3.7.1.3 2nd Floor 10 d 28-07-16 06-08-16
1.3.7.1.4 3rd Floor 10 d 07-08-16 16-08-16
1.3.7.1.5 4th Floor 10 d 17-08-16 26-08-16
1.3.7.1.6 5th Floor 10 d 27-08-16 05-09-16
1.3.7.1.7 6th Floor 10 d 06-09-16 25-09-16
1.3.7.1.8 7th Floor 10 d 26-09-16 05-10-16
1.3.7.2 Decking Slab 77 d 18-07-16 12-10-16
1.3.7.2.1 1st Floor 7 d 18-07-16 24-07-16
1.3.7.2.2 2nd Floor 7 d 28-07-16 03-08-16
1.3.7.2.3 3rd Floor 7 d 07-08-16 13-08-16
1.3.7.2.4 4th Floor 7 d 17-08-16 23-08-16
1.3.7.2.5 5th Floor 7 d 27-08-16 02-09-16
1.3.7.2.6 6th Floor 7 d 06-09-16 22-09-16
1.3.7.2.7 7th Floor 7 d 26-09-16 02-10-16
1.3.7.2.8 8th Floor 7 d 06-10-16 12-10-16
1.3.7.3 Other Finshing Works 60 d 13-10-16 11-12-16
1.4 Demobilization 30 d 23-02-17 24-03-17
1.5 Handover 2 d 30-03-17 31-03-17
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